

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23593/2008

ANIRUDH JHINA THR.MR.J.C.JHINA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.PRIMAL HOLDING LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner granted two weeks time for  
remitting process fee and spare copies.  
Call on 24.4.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar